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The Rack-to-Runway Mounting Plate Kit secures ladder rack
to the top of equipment racks. The plate is designed for
mounting either parallel or perpendicular to the rack. The kit
includes plated mounting hardware.

FEATURES

The Rack-to-Runway Mounting Plate Kit secures ladder rack to the top of equipment racks
The plate is designed for mounting either parallel or perpendicular to the rack

The kit includes plated mounting hardware

SPECIFICATIONS
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Article Number Material Finish Color Color Code Thickness
Number
LRRMPBLK

10127 Mild Steel Powder Coated Jet Black RAL 9005 0.375in
LRRMPBLK15

29995 Mild Steel Powder Coated Jet Black RAL 9005 0.375in
LRRMPBLK18

13471 Mild Steel Powder Coated Jet Black RAL 9005 0.375in
LRRMPBLK24

17344 Mild Steel Powder Coated Jet Black RAL 9005 0.375in
LRRMPG

10126 Mild Steel Powder Coated Jet Black RAL 9005 0.375in


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enclrrmpblk
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enclrrmpblk15
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enclrrmpblk18
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enclrrmpblk24
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CatalogNumber

LRRMPG18

LRRMPGZ

LRRMPGZ18

LRRMPW

LRRMPW15

LRRMPW18

LRRMPW?24

Catalog Number

LRRMPBLK

LRRMPBLK15

LRRMPBLK18

LRRMPBLK24

LRRMPG

LRRMPG18

LRRMPGZ

LRRMPGZ18

LRRMPW

LRRMPW15

Article Number

13468

10128

13472

29953

29996

29954

29955

Material

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Finish

Powder Coated

Zinc Plated

Zinc Plated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated
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Article Number

10127

29995

13471

17344

10126

13468

10128

13472

29953

29996

Color

Jet Black

Jet Black

Jet Black

Jet Black

Jet Black

Color Code

RAL 9005

RAL 9005

RAL 9005

RAL 9005

RAL 9005

Fits Ladder Width

6in, 12in

15in

12in, 18in

18in, 24in

6in, 12in

12in, 18in

6in, 12in

12in, 18in

6in, 12in

15in

Thickness

0.375in

0.375in

0.375in

0.375in

0.375in

0.375in

0.375in
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Catalog Number Article Number Fits Ladder Width

LRRMPW18
29954 12in, 18in

LRRMPW24
29955 18in, 24in

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper
installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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