

Rack-to-Runway Mounting Plate Kit

Data Solutions



The Rack-to-Runway Mounting Plate Kit secures ladder rack to the top of equipment racks. The plate is designed for mounting either parallel or perpendicular to the rack. The kit includes plated mounting hardware.

FEATURES

The Rack-to-Runway Mounting Plate Kit secures ladder rack to the top of equipment racks

The plate is designed for mounting either parallel or perpendicular to the rack

The kit includes plated mounting hardware

SPECIFICATIONS

Table 1/2						
Catalog Number	Article Number	Material	Finish	Color	Color Code	Thickness
LRRMPBLK	10127	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	Jet Black	RAL 9005	0.375in
LRRMPBLK15	29995	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	Jet Black	RAL 9005	0.375in
LRRMPBLK18	13471	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	Jet Black	RAL 9005	0.375in
LRRMPBLK24	17344	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	Jet Black	RAL 9005	0.375in
LRRMPG	10126	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	Jet Black	RAL 9005	0.375in

CatalogNumber	Article Number	Material	Finish	Color	Color Code	Thickness
LRRMPG18	13468	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	Jet Black	RAL 9005	0.375in
LRRMPGZ	10128	Mild Steel	Zinc Plated			0.375in
LRRMPGZ18	13472	Mild Steel	Zinc Plated			0.375in
LRRMPW	29953	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	Jet Black	RAL 9005	0.375in
LRRMPW15	29996	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	Jet Black	RAL 9005	0.375in
LRRMPW18	29954	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	Jet Black	RAL 9005	0.375in
LRRMPW24	29955	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	Jet Black	RAL 9005	0.375in

Table 2/2					
Catalog Number	Article Number	Fits Ladder Width			
LRRMPBLK	10127	6in, 12in			
LRRMPBLK15	29995	15in			
LRRMPBLK18	13471	12in, 18in			
LRRMPBLK24	17344	18in, 24in			
LRRMPG	10126	6in, 12in			
LRRMPG18	13468	12in, 18in			
LRRMPGZ	10128	6in, 12in			
LRRMPGZ18	13472	12in, 18in			
LRRMPW	29953	6in, 12in			
LRRMPW15	29996	15in			

Catalog Number	Article Number	Fits Ladder Width
LRRMPW18	29954	12in, 18in
LRRMPW24	29955	18in, 24in

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



This document is system-generated.

Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN TRACHTE ILSCO SCHROFF